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Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
 

 Bruttowertung Herren / Class. Lordo maschile 
1° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      33 

2° PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 0       31 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       30 

4° PFOESTL THOMAS EPPAN 0 J      28 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      28 

6° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      27 

7° TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      26 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 21       26 

 GRAMLICH EDWIN ESTERO 8 S      26 

10° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      25 

11° WEISSENSTEINER CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       23 

 SCHROTT FELIX LANA -2       23 

 SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      23 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      23 

15° FENT MANFRED LANA 11       22 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      22 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      22 

18° CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      20 

19° HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      19 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      19 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 11 S      19 

22° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       18 

 POHL MICHAEL QUELLENHOF 21       18 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      18 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       18 

26° TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      17 

27° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      16 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      16 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      16 

 Troger Christian LANA 18 S      16 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       16 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      16 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       16 

34° Garber-Fent David LANA 36 J      15 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      15 

 PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 16       15 

37° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      14 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       14 

 Garber-Fent Domenic LANA 25       14 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 14 S      14 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      14 

42° PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      13 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      13 
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 CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 29 S      13 

 GUADAGNINI HUBERT EPPAN 24 S      13 

46° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      12 

 Hoefler Andreas LANA 24 S      12 

48° KAGER HANSJORG EPPAN 28       11 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      11 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      11 

51° DEGASPERI GIANNI TESINO 25       10 

 OBERST JENS ESTERO 32 S      10 

53° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      9 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS ESTERO 23       9 

55° GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      8 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       8 

57° PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      7 

58° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      6 

 MERANER ERWIN EPPAN 23 S      6 

 BALIELLO GIANFRANCO LANA 30 S      6 

61° GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      5 

62° MOSCA GIORDANO RONCEGNO 34       3 

63° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      RIT. 

 AUMANN RAIMOND ESTERO 15 S      N.R. 

 LEHMANN STEPHAN ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 
 Bruttowertung Damen / Class. Lordo femminile 

 
1° PFOESTL ELISABETH CAREZZA FREUDEN 25  L     16 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     16 

3° GEISSLER SABINE LANA 34  L     13 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     13 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     12 

6° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     11 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     11 

8° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     9 

9° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 33  L     8 

10° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     7 

11° CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 36  L     6 

12° SELE SUSANNE ESTERO 36 S L     4 

 
 

Netto 1. Cat. (pl. hcp   - 12) 
1° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      42 

2° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      40 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       36 

4° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      35 

5° GRAMLICH EDWIN ESTERO 8 S      34 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      34 

7° SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      33 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Samstag, 16. Juni 2018 

 

8° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      32 

9° PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 0       31 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 11       31 

11° WEISSENSTEINER CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       30 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      30 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      30 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 11 S      30 

15° PFOESTL THOMAS EPPAN 0 J      28 

16° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       26 

17° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -2       21 

18° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      RIT. 

 
 

Netto 2. Cat. (pl. hcp 12 – 21) 
1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 21       46 

2° TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      42 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

4° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      36 

 POHL MICHAEL QUELLENHOF 21       36 

6° PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      35 

7° CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      34 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      34 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      33 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      33 

11° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      31 

12° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      30 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      30 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      30 

15° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      29 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     29 

17° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       28 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      28 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       28 

20° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     27 

 PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 16       27 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      27 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       27 

24° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 14 S      26 

25° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      25 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      25 

27° PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      23 

28° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       22 

29° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       20 

30° AUMANN RAIMOND ESTERO 15 S      N.R. 
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Netto 3. Cat.(pl. hcp 22 – 36) 
1° GEISSLER SABINE LANA 34  L     43 

2° Garber-Fent David LANA 36 J      41 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH CAREZZA FREUDEN 25  L     41 

4° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      40 

5° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 29 S      39 

6° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     38 

7° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 33  L     36 

 KAGER HANSJORG EPPAN 28       36 

 Garber-Fent Domenic LANA 25       36 

10° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     35 

11° GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      33 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     33 

13° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      32 

 Hoefler Andreas LANA 24 S      32 

 GUADAGNINI HUBERT EPPAN 24 S      32 

16° CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 36  L     31 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      31 

18° DEGASPERI GIANNI TESINO 25       30 

19° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     29 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     29 

 MOSCA GIORDANO RONCEGNO 34       29 

 OBERST JENS ESTERO 32 S      29 

23° GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      28 

24° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS ESTERO 23       25 

25° BALIELLO GIANFRANCO LANA 30 S      24 

26° SELE SUSANNE ESTERO 36 S L     23 

27° MERANER ERWIN EPPAN 23 S      22 

28° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      14 

29° LEHMANN STEPHAN ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 
 

Senior netto 
 

1° TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      42 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      42 

3° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      40 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      40 

5° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 29 S      39 

6° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     38 

7° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

8° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      36 

9° PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      35 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      35 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     35 

12° GRAMLICH EDWIN ESTERO 8 S      34 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      34 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      34 
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 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      34 

16° GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      33 

 SELE FERDINAND ESTERO 10 S      33 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      33 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     33 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      33 

21° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      32 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      32 

 Hoefler Andreas LANA 24 S      32 

 GUADAGNINI HUBERT EPPAN 24 S      32 

25° PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      31 

 Troger Christian LANA 18 S      31 

27° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      30 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      30 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      30 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      30 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      30 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 11 S      30 

33° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     29 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27 S L     29 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      29 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     29 

 OBERST JENS ESTERO 32 S      29 

38° GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      28 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      28 

40° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     27 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      27 

42° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 14 S      26 

43° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      25 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      25 

45° BALIELLO GIANFRANCO LANA 30 S      24 

46° PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      23 

 SELE SUSANNE ESTERO 36 S L     23 

48° MERANER ERWIN EPPAN 23 S      22 

49° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      14 

50° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      RIT. 

 AUMANN RAIMOND ESTERO 15 S      N.R. 

 LEHMANN STEPHAN ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 
 


